PLM577
Revised: 01/23/23
Page: 1 of  7
LED SLIM AREA LIGHTS
AR SERIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The LED Slim Area Lights deliver class-leading efficacy in a lightweight
design that can be effortlessly applied to new and retrofit outdoor

Flexible Tilt Arm and
Motion Sensor
MODEL SELECTION  Typical order example: AR60UT5-50BK
AR -
FAMILY NOMINAL WATTAGE VOLTAGE DISTRIBU-
TION - CCT FINISH MOUNTING OPTIONS
AR= Area Light 60=
75=
100=
145=
200=
310=
60W, 250W MH/HPS
equivalent
75W, 300W MH/HPS
equivalent
100W, 400W MH/HPS
equivalent
145W, 400W MH/HPS
equivalent
200W, 750W MH/HPS
equivalent
310W, 1,000W MH/HPS
equivalent
U=
H=
120-277V
277-480V
T3=
T4=
T5=
Type III
Type IV
Type V
- CS=     CCT
Selectable
(3/4/5K)
B= Bronze A=
K=
T=
F=
W=
Straight Arm1
2-3/8” -3” OD
Slipfitter Knuckle
Trunnion Swivel
Flexible (Adjust
able) Arm1
Adjustable Wall
Mount
CR=
RPC3=
PR73=
Controls Ready
(Order field installable
c-Max control node
separately)
NEMA 3-pin receptacle
(NEMA twist lock
Photocell sold
separately)
NEMA 7-Pin receptable
(control module sold
separately)
100/145W Model
200/310W Model
Fixture shown with
Adjustable Wall Mount